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Attendees: 
 

Name Email ID 

Josh Shane josh.shane@aecom.com 709807 

Anna-Marie Clardy aclardy@halff.com 459838 

Leslie Ward lward@halff.com 921670 

Alex Garcia agarcia@aguirre-fields.com 817032 

Susan Nidam susan.nidam@hdrinc.com 165922 

Kristina Holcomb kristina.holcomb@aecom.com 825012 

Aldo Fritz afritz@tjkm.com 730884 

Paulette Vander Kamp paulette.vander.kamp@aecom.com 544764 

Louis Cutaia lcutaia@halff.com 321876 

Josh Peterman j.peterman@fehrandpeers.com 702894 

Tiffany Herron therron@halff.com 178200 

Neallie Payne neallie.payne@hdrinc.com 580507 

Jennifer Moczgemba jennifer.moczgemba@aguirre-fields.com 217541 

Matthew Craig mcraig@halff.com 649294 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 

Project Name: Lancaster Avenue Corridor Plan   
 
Date of Meeting: July 26, 2022, 10:00 a.m. CT (Webex) 
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